



TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILL, STRENGTH, RESURFACE, SHOULDER RECON, AND MARKINGS
GREENE COUNTY

10.240 MI

	S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY
	WILSON, NC	ROCKY MOUNT, NC	RALEIGH, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		75000.00		60000.00		171350.00
0002	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) 2'6" CURB & GUTTER - REMOVE/REPLACE	120 LF	70.00	8400.00	70.00	8400.00	70.00	8400.00
0003	0262000000-N	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (EA) HAULING NCDOT SUPPLIED SHOULDER MATERIAL	383 EA	68.61	26277.63	90.00	34470.00	120.00	45960.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	545 TON	91.44	49834.80	50.00	27250.00	75.00	40875.00
0005	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	18.79 SMI	2144.53	40295.72	2000.00	37580.00	2500.00	46975.00
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 2" MILLING	170,100 SY	1.05	178605.00	1.20	204120.00	1.84	312984.00
0007	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0" TO 2" MILLING	575 SY	2.95	1696.25	3.25	1868.75	10.00	5750.00
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,325 SY	5.87	13647.75	5.75	13368.75	7.00	16275.00
0009	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	1,930 TON	55.00	106150.00	40.00	77200.00	45.00	86850.00
0010	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	22,605 TON	40.00	904200.00	31.00	700755.00	42.00	949410.00
0011	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	20,600 TON	42.00	865200.00	35.50	731300.00	40.00	824000.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,408 TON	225.00	541800.00	390.00	939120.00	320.00	770560.00
0013	1577000000-E	620	POLYM MOD ASP BNDR FOR PLT MIX	18 TON	350.00	6300.00	500.00	9000.00	800.00	14400.00
0014	1662000000-E	650	OG ASP FRICT FC-1 MOD	300 TON	76.09	22827.00	110.00	33000.00	110.00	33000.00
0015	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	1 EA	485.00	485.00	850.00	850.00	1000.00	1000.00
0016	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	1 EA	485.00	485.00	550.00	550.00	1000.00	1000.00
0017	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2 EA	485.00	970.00	550.00	1100.00	1000.00	2000.00
0018	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	14 EA	485.00	6790.00	550.00	7700.00	500.00	7000.00
0019	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,160 SF	4.45	5162.00	5.50	6380.00	7.00	8120.00
0020	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		24312.76		55000.00		65150.00
0021	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,037 LF	3.25	6620.25	3.25	6620.25	3.25	6620.25
0022	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	640 LF	8.75	5600.00	8.75	5600.00	8.75	5600.00
0023	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	12.16 ACR	1885.00	22921.60	1885.00	22921.60	1885.00	22921.60
0024	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	1 EA	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	2914380.76	TOTAL	2984954.35	TOTAL	3447000.85
----------------	-------	------------	-------	------------	-------	------------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	2914380.76	SUB-TOTAL	2984954.35	SUB-TOTAL	3447000.85
---------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	1	2914380.76
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	2	2984954.35
FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY	3	3447000.85